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Anlage

Im Gdédelmann, 71297 Ménsheim

Sportwart/in
Hollinger, Boris

T 0151 11765156 b.k.hollinger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Reschke, Melanie

T 015170619784 mreschke@hotmail.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Florian Sakwil

m 01716493865; florian.sakwil@googlemail.com

Herren 40 2 (4er)
MF: Marcus Knobe
m 017680846658; marcus.knobe@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Nunez, Fabian (ESP)

Hollinger, Boris
Sakwil, Florian
Schafer, Max
Renner, Andreas
Miller, Markus
Kubat, Stefan
Gabriel, Matthias
Ehrismann, Martin
Jager, Tobias
Gramm, Uwe
Hansen, Karsten
Koller, Matthias
Knobe, Marcus
Witke, Ralf
Birkenmaier, Tim
Welting, Daniel
Knapp, Frank
Strobel, Hardy
Hornung, Heiko
Huschka, Klaus
Baicu, Calin
Sutterer, Markus
Prophet, Achim

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17756341
17250292
18250011
17450380
17352769
17281516
17301186
16650600
17553123
17856463
17159125
16650611
17902867
17753416
17053189
17956142
17554849
16550618
15650661
17553000
17354990
17455054
16656527
18067009

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ersatzspieler

E1 Maisch, Armin
E2 Scholl, Adolf
E3 Bauser, Dieter
E4 Kaser, Horst
E5 Kuhnle, Hans

E6 Stopp, Wolfgang

E7 Dimitrov, Michael

E8 Vogelmann, Andreas
E9 Schmidt, Alexander

E10Wattig, Glnter
El1Fischer, Ralph

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16051385
15150893
15050652
15350682
14950650
15052051
16150616
16351430
15750680
15350683
16550951

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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